
ORDER BLANK

PASTURED POULTRY BROILERS

Quantity Total

1 Dozen Eggs

Total

NAME: PHONE: (           )

ADDRESS:

Email:

Comments, questions, suggestions are welcome. Thank You!

Backs for stock, 3 per pkg., avg 4 lbs.

Neck for stock, 6 per pkg., avg 2 lbs. 

Hearts  avg 1 lb.

$12.00

Whatcha gonna order first? 

$8.00

$12.00

$3.00

$20.00

$24.00

$35.00Whole Cut Up Chicken

Josh@KluegFamilyFarm.com

KluegFamilyFarm.com

Processing Dates
6/25/2022

$3.00

$4.00

Livers avg 1 lb. 

Feet for stock, avg 2 lbs. 

8/27/2022

$16.00

$16.00

$15.00

PRICE

Boneless skinless breast, 2 per pkg., avg 1 lb. 

Tenders, 6 per pkg., avg 1 lb.

Quarters (Legs and thighs), 2 per pkg., avg 2 lbs.

Wings, 8 per pkg., avg 2 lbs.

Small Whole Chicken (3.00-3.99 lbs)

Medium Whole Chicken (4.00-4.99 lbs)

Large Whole Chicken (5.00-5.99 lbs)

$16.00

$3.50

10/1/2022

The chicken or the egg?™

KLUEG FAMILY FARM, LLC.

19876 JACKSON ROAD

SHULLSBURG, WI 53586

(815) 618-1333


