ORDER BLANK PASTURED POULTRY BROILERS

Whatcha gonna order first? The chicken or the egg?™

Processing Dates

6/25/2022

8/27/2022

10/1/2022

KLUEG FAMILY FARM, LLC.

19876 JACKSON ROAD SHULLSBURG, WI 53586

(815) 618-1333

Josh@KluegFamilyFarm.com

KluegFamilyFarm.com



	PRICE	Quantity	Total
1 Dozen Eggs	\$3.50		
Small Whole Chicken (3.00-3.99 lbs)	\$16.00		
Medium Whole Chicken (4.00-4.99 lbs)	\$20.00		
Large Whole Chicken (5.00-5.99 lbs)	\$24.00		
Whole Cut Up Chicken	\$35.00		
Boneless skinless breast, 2 per pkg., avg 1 lb.	\$16.00		
Tenders, 6 per pkg., avg 1 lb.	\$15.00		
Quarters (Legs and thighs), 2 per pkg., avg 2 lbs.	\$12.00		
Wings, 8 per pkg., avg 2 lbs.	\$16.00		
Backs for stock, 3 per pkg., avg 4 lbs.	\$8.00		
Neck for stock, 6 per pkg., avg 2 lbs.	\$12.00		
Feet for stock, avg 2 lbs.	\$4.00		
Hearts avg 1 lb.	\$3.00		
Livers avg 1 lb.	\$3.00		_
Total			

NAME:	PHONE: <u>(</u>)
ADDRESS:	
Email:	

Comments, questions, suggestions are welcome. Thank You!